19Topoint can specially design suitable products according
to different laminates and substrates as customers' requests
TOPOINT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Tel:886-2-26805868  Fax:886-2-26807588
Drill Bit
Shank 2.0
Model  D!(mm) L!(mm)
TRS-2050 2.050
8.0
TRS-2100 2.100
TRS-2150 2.150
TRS-2200 2.200
TRS-2250 2.250
TRS-2300 2.300
TRS-2350 2.350
TRS-2400 2.400
TRS-2450 2.450
TRS-2500 2.500
TRS-2550 2.550
TRS-2600 2.600
TRS-2650 2.650
TRS-2700 2.700
TRS-2750 2.750
TRS-2800 2.800
TRS-2850 2.850
TRS-2900 2.900
TRS-2950 2.950
TRS-3000 3.000
TRS-3050 3.050
TRS-3100 3.100
TRS-3150 3.150
TRS-3175 3.175
TRS Series
2
.0
0
0
D
31.75